MéuTrTn, 17 OkTWPRPI0G 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

04 0

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,086 0,075 0,076 0,075 0,075 0,088 0,085 0,079 0,095 0,110 0,103 0,096 0,107 0,104 0,089 0,086 0,085 0,085 0,097 0,108 0,114 0,103 0,087 0,081
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Mapaokeun, 18 OkTwPRpPIOg 2024 Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

Qpeg Karavopng z(Yl\/TVc\;hA)O
ZAtnon (MWh) 0,075 0,072 0,073 0,069 0,074 0,084 0,082 0,082 0,095 0,121 0,138 0,141 0,128 0,120 0,120 0,123 0,112 0,121 0,126 0,112 0,093 0,091 0,080 0,080 2,41
Movada Algzgfg\;:‘f\;l)n

G1 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwBéoun
G2 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
G3 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwBéoun
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AaBéotun
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AloBéoun
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE) 0,2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun




Zapparo, 19 OkTwPpI0og 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,073 0,068 0,067 0,067 0,073 0,080 0,085 0,082 0,079 0,113 0,125 0,118 0,125 0,127 0,119 0,117 0,117 0,110 0,118 0,141 0,114 0,086 0,079 0,078
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 20 OkTtwRpiog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,067 0,067 0,065 0,065 0,062 0,063 0,064 0,073 0,073 0,087 0,085 0,090 0,085 0,085 0,076 0,076 0,076 0,068 0,088 0,091 0,087 0,087 0,084 0,068
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Acutépa, 21 OkTOBpIog 2024 Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

Qpeg Karavopng z(Yl\/TVc\;hA)O
ZAtnon (MWh) 0,066 0,067 0,063 0,063 0,070 0,077 0,073 0,078 0,088 0,118 0,115 0,123 0,133 0,118 0,120 0,111 0,109 0,112 0,112 0,102 0,100 0,094 0,084 0,076 2,27
Movada Algzgfg\;:‘f\;l)n

G1 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 AloBéoun
G2 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
G3 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AloBéoun
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AwBéoun
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AloBéoun
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE) 0,2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun




Tpitn, 22 OkTWRpPI0G 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,069 0,067 0,069 0,065 0,074 0,081 0,079 0,077 0,078 0,088 0,076 0,085 0,102 0,079 0,069 0,080 0,081 0,079 0,084 0,093 0,089 0,085 0,080 0,074
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Tetdptn, 23 OkTWRPIOG 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

04 0

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,066 0,062 0,061 0,064 0,067 0,076 0,078 0,077 0,087 0,110 0,125 0,123 0,111 0,112 0,104 0,108 0,101 0,105 0,108 0,123 0,121 0,087 0,078 0,073
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun




